Description
The AZ70XX series ICs are under voltage detectors with
a built in voltage threshold and low power consumption.
The AZ70XX are specifically designed to accurately
monitor power supplies.
The AZ70XX use a precision on-chip voltage reference
and a comparator to measure the input operating voltage.
These ICs can accurately reset the system after detecting

3
TO-92 Ammo Packing
Ordering Information Example
 Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
                Product Brief
          SOT-23-3                       SOT-23-5
Pin Configuration
 HIGH SPEED,  EXTREMELY LOW NOISE LDO REGULATOR                               AP2121
Package Temperature Range Condition Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
SOT-23-3 -40 to 85oC
AP2121N-1.5TRE1 EF1 Tape & Reel
AP2121N-1.8TRE1 EF3 Tape & Reel
AP2121N-2.5TRE1 EF4 Tape & Reel
AP2121N-2.8TRE1 EF5 Tape & Reel
AP2121N-3.0TRE1 EF6 Tape & Reel
AP2121N-3.2TRE1 EF7 Tape & Reel
AP2121N-3.3TRE1 EF8 Tape & Reel
SOT-23-5 -40 to 85oC
Active High (Pull-down resistor built-in) AP2121AK-1.5TRE1 E1Z Tape & Reel
Active High (Pull-down resistor built-in) AP2121AK-1.8TRE1 E1U Tape & Reel
Active High (Pull-down resistor built-in) AP2121AK-2.5TRE1 E1V Tape & Reel
Active High (Pull-down resistor built-in) AP2121AK-2.8TRE1 E1W Tape & Reel
Active High (Pull-down resistor built-in) AP2121AK-3.0TRE1 E1X Tape & Reel
Active High (Pull-down resistor built-in) AP2121AK-3.2TRE1 E3Z Tape & Reel
Active High (Pull-down resistor built-in) AP2121AK-3.3TRE1 E1Y Tape & Reel
Jul. 2007   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
USA
30920 Huntwood Ave.Hayward, CA 94544,
USA